
FroFm:
F
Sent Mon 1/20/2014 3:25:05 PM 
Subject: Re: January Schedule 

Tnx Ledley tnx too almost forgot Boss's belay :) 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Jan 20, 2014, at 10:23 AM, Lesley Groff .= :> wrote: 

Mon. Jan. 20. 2014 LSJ 

Reminder: MLK Day, Office and STC are closed 

JE Birthday! 

10:25pm to arrive STT via J14402355 Rec. Loc# 

Tues. Jan. 21. 2014 L.S.1 

Reminder: Follow up with Eileen Guggenheim if we have not heard from her as of 

yet a 

Wed Jan. 22.2014 LSJ 

Reminder: Bobby Slayton in NY Jan 22-29 and to stay in apt. 

Thurs. Jan. 23. 2014 1-1.1 

Fri. Jan. 24, 2014 LSJ 

Reminder: 5:30pm /EVE to meet the President of Mongolia per limy Summers 

1:20pnt and to arrive PB via Delta #1174 (Rec. I  Jojo 
to drive them to LGA at 8:30am 
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2:40pm to depart SIT via AA#943 Rec. Loc# 

Sat. Jan. 25, 2014 LSJ-PB 

Reminder: Jerry Barton to stay in I 1J Jan. 25-28 

6:30am Wheels up to PB 

TBD Arrive PB 

TBD Ehud to arrive PB 

Sun. Jan. 26. 2014 PB-TAMPA-NY 

Noon Fly Ehud Barak to Tampa 

TBD Fly from Tampa to Islip 

TBD Arrive Islip 

4:00pm Appt w/Barnaby Marsh (f ) 

5:30pm Appt w/Martin Nowak 

7:30pm Dinner w/Woody Allen, Soon Yi, Jim Zagat, Nina Zagat, Bobby Slayton, 
David Brenner, David Blaine and perhaps Blaine's card guy 

Ristorante Morini 

1167 Madison Ave, New York, NY 10028 
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JOJO TO DRIVE YOU 

Mon. Jan. 27. 2014 NY 

Reminder: hearing in the case on January 27, 2014 at 3PM scheduled 
for two hours on Epstein's motion for summary judgment. 

Reminder: Call Tommy Malicia ( 1) 

Reminder: Desk Chairs 

12:00pm TENTATIVE Lunch w/Catherine (==) Still waiting to 
hear back from her. 

1:30 pm Appt w/Ralph Lerner (==) 

2:30-3:45pm Appt w/Andrew Farkas 

3:45pm Appt w/Bany Cohen (==1 

Tues. Jan. 28, 2014 NY-PARIS 

7:10pm JE and. to depart JFK on AF#7 (Rec I  Airbus 380, Seat 
IA, 3A 

Wed. Jan. 29. 2014 PARIS 

8:30am Arrive CDG 

Thurs. Jan. 30.2014 PARIS 
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5:00pm Appt wi (S) 

8:45 m to arrive Paris, Or! airport via Norwegian Air #4313 (Rec. Loc. 
Vaidson to pick up=(her friend Hedvig to come with her) 

Fri. Jan. 31. 2014 PARIS 
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